Components that make you move
GIVE US A VISIT!
SLC Sautter Lift Components GmbH & Co. KG
Borsigstrasse 26 I 70469 Stuttgart I Germany
T: +49 (0)711.86062-0 I F: +49 (0)711.86062-501
info@slc-liftco.com I http://www.slc-liftco.com

rated
current
[A]
starting
current
[A]
Type
rated
current
[A]
starting
current
[A]
brake
resistor
FSV004009-014 9.0 14.0 SP1406 9.5 16.6 new
FSV007016-024 16.0 24.0 SP2402 16.5 28.9
existing
brake
resistor
reused
FSV011023-031 23.0 31.0 SP2403 23.0 40.3
FSV015031-045 31.0 45.0 SP3401 32.0 56.0
FSV018037-048 37.0 48.0 SP3402 40.0 70.0
FSV 4S-022A
FSV022044-062 44.0 62.0 SP3403 46.0 80.5 new
FSV 4S-030A
FSV030060-083 60.0 83.0 SP4401 60.0 105.0 new
FSV 4S-037A
FSV037070-093 71.0 93.0 SP4403 82.1 168.0 new
FSV 4S-045A
FSV045086-128 86.0 128.0 SP5401 100.0 217.0 new
FSV 4S-055A
FSV055105-145 105.0 145.0 SP6041 180.0 270.0 new
FSV 4S-075A
FSV075145-185 145.0 185.0 SP6402 195.0 315.0 new
FSV 4S-090A
FSV090170-210 170.0 210.0 SP6402 195.0 315.0 new
5
4
2
3